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Overview
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Price
28.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.63% (0.45)

BE0974288202
XIOR

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

1,089 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

27.70 EUR (59)
28.00 EUR (191)
27.50 EUR
28.10 EUR
27.50 EUR
27.55 EUR
27.924846 EUR
88,528
2,471,811.00
391

508

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40,00 ¥
35.00
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25.00

1,
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W

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974288202&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8938f10b34cf9fdfc08e9cdeae02b156bfae5f0805fadd0c096a432e7f41fe8e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=028afb9bc52dfbb05&time=1714646043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ab8df9758cb312a4e7d1bfc05f877f17820ebfa6a5084be4e98935a30d42389&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e00f7895ccc6118c&time=1714646043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f13902b324c4255f0cdaf29c8177bf5aa5a55eb5e76649dde2df9c3a1e435ff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=438418ed32b9adcdc&time=1714646043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8326446faa66d189d6edeff6e99ecbe19236fa78effafd5c5ba04b9124476153&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77c6c02fed88b03fd&time=1714646043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f863ada30b1e2c361dfecd3a40b5c999e13aecf7041230342e45ba1f8a30037&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b4766bfe0a9e5fd6&time=1714646043&tool=RSC

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:27

Price

28.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.63% (0.45)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974288202
Symbol XIOR
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,089 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.70 EUR (59)
Ask (Ask size) 28.00 EUR (191)
Open 27.50 EUR
High 28.10 EUR
Low 27.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.55 EUR
VWAP 27.924846 EUR
Volume (pcs) 88,528
Trading volume 2,471,811.00
Number of trades 391
Last size 508
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.66% -2.78% -39.72%
Perf (abs.) +1.50 -0.80 -18.45
Beta 1.54 1.29 0.96
Volatility 31.15 28.83 29.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:08
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2022/ 21:24

Price

27.75 EUR

27.05 EUR

27.875 EUR

27.05 EUR

28.50 USD

26.53 EUR (50,223)
26.36 EUR (48,027)
27.40 EUR (47,863)
27.77 EUR (42,966)
29.90 EUR (2024/01/02)
24.35 EUR (2024/04/16)
32.35 EUR (2023/11/15)
24.35 EUR (2024/04/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 13

0.00 2

0.28 4

0.00 2

0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148262793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386341588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205031928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148769161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275105116

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.
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Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35 28.00 EUR 2.47 391
04/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 26.90 EUR 0.00 3
04/30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118806

XIOR STUDENT HOUSING N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
XTOR |
= STUDENT HOUSING Members of Management Board Board of directors
Christian Chairman of Managing Wilfried Neven Chairman of
contcipeais Teunissen Board Supervisory Board
Frederik Member of Executive Wouter de Member of Supervisory
XIOR STUDENT HOUSING NV Snauwaert Committee Maeseneire Board
o Colette Dierick Member of Supervisory
Frankrijklei 64-68 - 2000 Antwerp Board
Telefon: +32-3-257-04-89 Conny Member of Supervisory
Fax: + Vandendriessche Board
E-mail: info@xior.be Frederik Member of Supervisory
Snauwaert Board
Joost Uwents Member of Supervisory
Board
Marieke Bax Member of Supervisory
Board
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@xior.be
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